651m² Building for Sale in Limassol District

Building For Sale in Agios Ioannis area, situated on Archiepiskopou Makariou street, on the most commercial road of Limassol. 

This Mix-Used Building with a covered area of six hundred fifty and one (651) square meters is ready for sale and consists of three floors, with an
allowance of an additional floor to be developed. 

The building consists on the ground level of a commercial shop and residential apartments on the 1st, 2nd, and 3rd floors. 

It has been constructed in 2013 and includes double glazed windows, three-face electricity, and offers a town view.